



# Model No. 6910 IMPACT WRENCH

Item	Parts No.	Description	I/C	Qty	N/O	Sales	Purch.	Note
001	421120-1	BUMPER		1				
002	156135-6	HAMMER CASE		1				
C10	213456-0	OIL SEAL 35		1				
C20	257536-2	SLEEVE 35		1				
003	253909-7	FLAT WASHER 35		1				
004	231921-7	RING SPRING 22		1				
005	325587-4	ANVIL		1				
006	253182-9	FLAT WASHER 36		1				
007	221815-4	INTERNAL GEAR 82		1				
008	256051-3	PIN 10		2				
009	212063-6	NEEDLE BEARING 1012		2				
010	221816-2	SPUR GEAR 37		2				
011	325416-1	SPINDLE		1				
012	216010-9	STEEL BALL 10.3		2				
013	253713-4	FLAT WASHER 35		1				
014	333112-7	RING 79		1				
015	231211-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 36		1				
016	231212-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 49		1				
017	253712-6	FLAT WASHER 36		1				
018	216002-8	STEEL BALL 4.8		32				
019	325415-3	HAMMER		1				
020	211451-4	BALL BEARING 6007LLB		1				
021	256040-8	PIN 5		2				
022	312739-6	BEARING HOUSING		1				
023	211217-2	BALL BEARING 1511LLB		1				
024	241613-0	FAN 90		1				
025B	513282-0	ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V		1				
D10		INC. 23-25,38,39						
025C_A	513285-4	ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V		1				
D10		INC. 23-25,38,39						
026-2	265343-9	+ HEX. BOLT M5X80		2				
027	413009-7	BAFFLE PLATE		1				
028B	623252-2	FIELD 115V		1				
028C_A	623255-6	FIELD 220V		1				
029	953106-2	RIVET 0-5		4				
030	815015-2	NAME PLATE 6910		1				
031	942151-2	SPRING WASHER 6		4				
032	922382-9	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X60		4				
033	156136-4	MOTOR HOUSING		1				
C10	643653-8	BRUSH HOLDER 6.5-13.5		2				
C20	913206-0	SET SCREW M5X8		2				
C30	951104-0	SPRING PIN 4-12		1				
034	681002-1	INSULATION WASHER		2				
035	911216-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X14		2				
036	284016-5	REAR COVER		1				
037	421075-0	CUSHION RING		1				
038	211066-7	BALL BEARING 6200LLB		1				
039	213051-6	DUST SEAL 10		1				

